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CAMPBELLSVILLE, KENTUCKY AL-5210 (FAA)

TAYLOR COUNTY(AAS)

AWOS-3 INDIANAPOLIS CENTER UNICOM

122.7            (CTAF)

CAMPBELLSVILLE, KENTUCKY

3000 DOODA

TAYLOR COUNTY(AAS)

L
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6.8 NM

055°

CIRCLING

KANOA

LEXKO

RW05

REIL Rwys 5 and 23

MIRL Rwy 5-23

121.125  124.625    353.65

RNAV (GPS) RWY 5

RNAV (GPS) RWY 5

DOODA and hold. 

Climb to 3000 direct

MISSED APPROACH:
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LNAV MDA

37°21'N-85°19'W

(VGSI Angle 3.50/TCH 48).

VGSI and RNAV glidepath not coincident
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A systems, LNAV/VNAV NA below -16°C or above 54°C. 

Rwy 5 helicopter visibility reduction below    SM NA. For uncompensated Baro-VNAV 3
4
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